Forrestfield - Airport Link.

Question On Notice No. 1759 asked in the Legislative Council on 21 October 2014 by Hon Ken Travers

(b) Contract detail

Aconex Limited
Provision of Online Information Management System
AECOM
Engagement of a Department of Environment Regulation
Geotechnical Engineer
Noise and Vibration
Project Engineer Support
Safety & Security Project Support Services
Structural Engineering Consolidated Airport
Airservices Australia
Airport Share Site Application Fee
APA Parmelia Gas Pipeline
Stakeholder/Design/Supervision
Arup Pty Ltd
Concept of Structures
Demand Figure Refresh
Fire Engineering
Photo Montages
Swan River Crossing Elevated Structure
Swan River Crossing Rail Bridge
Aurecon Australia Pty Ltd
Airport Operations Support
Airport Rail Link - PV Array Feasibility
Impression of Structures
Assessment of Procurement Options
Business Case
Business Case Preparation
Engagement of Engineering Drafting Officer
Environmental Planning Support
Great Eastern Highway Tunnel Structure
High Wycombe Rail Track Design
Mechanical Engineering Support Services
Mechanical Ventilation Services
Operations Support
Preliminary Maintenance Plan
Senior Railway Infrastructure Planning Manager
Senior Railway Signalling Engineer
Signalling and Communications
Structural Technical Advice
Sustainability Framework
Traffic Modelling
BG&E
Civil & Structural Engineering Support Services
Drainage Modelling
Bluestone Recruitment
Project Manager/ Technical Coordinator
Calibre Global
Project Support Development of the PDP
Colliers International

Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 22 Sultana Rd West, High Wycombe
Compensation Valuation for Land and Improvement for 6 Properties

Complex Land Solutions
Land Acquisition Consultant
Coniglio Ainsworth Architects
Airport West Terminal Station Concept Design
Control & Communications Systems
Communications Concept Design Report
Crossland & Hardy
Detailed Utility Survey
Forrestfield Car Park and Aerial Transmission Line Survey
D'ace

25kV Traction Power Reference Design and Basis of Design Documentation

Electromagnetic Interface (EMI) to Aviation Investigation

(a) Contract Value
(inclusive of GST)

13,750

709,624

3,685
22,000

397,612

2,303,811

166,215

100,000
150,000

9,855

8,364
268,775
15,221

1,054,870

567,686



Traction Power Engineer
Ernest and Young
Procurement Options Assessment Services
Estill and Associates
Workshop Facilitation Support Services
Workshop Preparation Facilitation and Documentation
Ferguson Fforde Pty Ltd
Reimbursement of compensation assessment of Land Evaluation
Garmony Property Consultants
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 90 Milner Rd, High Wycombe
Gel Group
Administration Support Services
Airport Advisor
Assistant Geotechnical Engineer
Civil, Structual, Station Manager
Civil, Structural, Station Manager
Communication Engineer
Geologist Specialist
Mechanical Ventilation & Fire Life & Safety Manager
Risk Coordinator
Senior Geotechnical Engineer
Senior Traffic Engineer
Senior Tunnelling Engineer
Tunnelling Advice
Tunnel Ventilation and Fire Life Safety Engineer
Geosite
Geotechnical Manager
GHD Pty Ltd
Aboriginal Heritage Approvals Support
Additional Feature Survey
Environmental Investigation
Geotechnical Investigation
Geotechnical Investigation Services Diamond Coring
Geotechnical Investigation Services Sonic Coring
Monitoring Well Development and Permeability Testing
PSI and Development of SAP
Rail and Feature Survey for Perth Airport Rail Link Corridor
Sampling and Analysis Plan
Spoil Re-use Study
Vacuum Excavation Survey
Golder Associates Pty Ltd
Contamination and ASS Investigation
Dewatering Assessment
Geotechnical Investigation Borehole in Terminal 3 Southern Apron for Proposed Perth Airport Rail Link
Tender Evaluation Assistance
Tunnel Proximity Study
Phase 2 Geotechnical Investigation (Involves extensive field work)
GreenhilLi
Perth Underground and Esplanade Stations Enhancement Study
Hockley Consulting
Provision of Services of a Senior Civil and Traffic Engineer
Hutchinson Associates
Consolidated Station - Concept Design Hydraulics
1Q Industrial
Procurement Advisor
IQE
Business Case Estimate
Jacobs SKM
Design & Drafting Support Services
Design and Drafting Support Services
JCA Project Planning Pty Ltd
Planning and Scheduling
JDA Hydrologists
Flood Modelling
Key 2 Creative
Graphics Design & Editing
KPMG
Cost Model
Lowes Churchill

70,000

52,420

1,650

3,346

2,242,300

332,750

1,023,514

6,757,580

22,809

171,963

15,048

2,721,171

417,027

304,440

150,000

19,459

40,000

150,000

142,474



Project Engineer Support
Lowes Churchill & Associates
Assistant Project Coordinator
Civil Engineer Project Manager
Coordinator Project Definition Plan
Planning Services Assistant Project Coordinator
Project Definition by route Selection
McGees Property
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 11 Sultana Rd West, High Wycombe
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 20 Ibis Place, High Wycombe
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 6 Sultana Rd, High Wycombe
MHM Engineering
Consolidated Station Concept Design
MM Real Estate
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 10 Ibis Place, High Wycombe
Mobile Dewatering
Ground Water Management Advice
MPS Architects
Consolidated Terminal Station Concept
High Wycombe Terminal Station Concept Design
Painted Dog Research
Passenger Satisfaction Monitor
Pricewaterhouse Coopers
Business Case Analysis
Consolidated Terminal Station Development
Corporate Governance Review
Negotiation Strategy
Preparation of Forrestfield - Airport Link Balance Sheet
Preparation of Forrestfield-Airport Link Balance Sheet Phase Two
Proper Consultant
Land Acquisition Consultant
PsyOpus
Team Performance and Coaching Services
Rawlinsons
Quantity Surveyor
Rock Australia

Satellite Interferometric Synthetis Aperture Radar (InSAR) Baseline Ground Movements Study

RPS Planning
Dieback Assessment
Level 2 Flora and Fauna
Swan River Flora and Fauna Assessment
Stephen Grubits & Associates
Fire Engineering Support Services
Steven Grubits & Associates
Tunnel Fire Engineering
Track PM
Project Coordination
Turner & Townsend
Airport Rail Link - ARL Tunnel Bore Production
Airport Rail Link - Tunnel Cost Estimate
Estimating Services
Long List Options Costing
Worlebury
Engineering Manager
Worley Parson Pty Ltd
Airport West Station Traffic and Access
Consolidation Station Pedestrian Modelling
Constraints Mapping
Financial Modelling
Forrestfield Station Access Strategy and Concept Design of Dundas Road
Functional Planning - Forrestfield Station
High Wycombe Station Traffic and Access
Passenger Functional Planning - Airport West
Passenger Functional Planning
Railway Infrastructure Manager
Track Infrastructure Specialist
WorleyParsons
Senior Traffic Engineer

785,393

13,068

22,440

4,901

150,000

400,514

25,000

501,839

18,121

44,550

1,890

80,000

263,179

495,558

88,000

18,870

101,421

431,019

1,061,809

158,067



