Question On Notice No. 1759 asked in the Legislative Council on 21 October 2014 by Hon Ken Travers

(b) Contract detail	(a) Contract Value (inclusive of GST)	
Aconex Limited	\$	13,750
Provision of Online Information Management System AECOM	\$	709,624
Engagement of a Department of Environment Regulation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Geotechnical Engineer		
Noise and Vibration		
Project Engineer Support		
Safety & Security Project Support Services		
Structural Engineering Consolidated Airport		
Airservices Australia	\$	3,685
Airport Share Site Application Fee	•	•
APA Parmelia Gas Pipeline	\$	22,000
Stakeholder/Design/Supervision		•
Arup Pty Ltd	\$	397,612
Concept of Structures		
Demand Figure Refresh		
Fire Engineering		
Photo Montages		
Swan River Crossing Elevated Structure		
Swan River Crossing Rail Bridge		
Aurecon Australia Pty Ltd	\$	2,303,811
Airport Operations Support	•	
Airport Rail Link - PV Array Feasibility		
Impression of Structures		
Assessment of Procurement Options		
Business Case		
Business Case Preparation		
Engagement of Engineering Drafting Officer		
Environmental Planning Support		
Great Eastern Highway Tunnel Structure		
High Wycombe Rail Track Design		
Mechanical Engineering Support Services		
Mechanical Ventilation Services		
Operations Support		
Preliminary Maintenance Plan		
Senior Railway Infrastructure Planning Manager		
Senior Railway Signalling Engineer		
Signalling and Communications		
Structural Technical Advice		
Sustainability Framework		
Traffic Modelling		
BG&E	\$	166.215
Civil & Structural Engineering Support Services	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Drainage Modelling		
Bluestone Recruitment	\$	100,000
Project Manager/ Technical Coordinator	-	
Calibre Global	\$	150,000
Project Support Development of the PDP	*	
Colliers International	\$	9,855
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 22 Sultana Rd West, High Wycombe	-	-,
Compensation Valuation for Land and Improvement for 6 Properties		
Complex Land Solutions	\$	8,364
Land Acquisition Consultant	*	-,
Coniglio Ainsworth Architects	\$	268,775
Airport West Terminal Station Concept Design	*	
Control & Communications Systems	\$	15,221
·		,
Communications Concept Design Report		
Communications Concept Design Report Crossland & Hardy	Ś	1.054.870
Crossland & Hardy	\$	1,054,870
Crossland & Hardy Detailed Utility Survey	\$	1,054,870
Crossland & Hardy	\$	1,054,870 567,686

25kV Traction Power Reference Design and Basis of Design Documentation Electromagnetic Interface (EMI) to Aviation Investigation

Traction Power Engineer		
Ernest and Young	\$	70,000
Procurement Options Assessment Services		
Estill and Associates	\$	52,420
Workshop Facilitation Support Services		
Workshop Preparation Facilitation and Documentation	\$	1 650
Reimbursement of compensation assessment of Land Evaluation	Þ	1,650
Garmony Property Consultants	\$	3,346
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 90 Milner Rd, High Wycombe	·	5,2.15
Gel Group	\$	2,242,300
Administration Support Services		
Airport Advisor		
Assistant Geotechnical Engineer		
Civil, Structual, Station Manager		
Civil, Structural, Station Manager		
Communication Engineer Geologist Specialist		
Mechanical Ventilation & Fire Life & Safety Manager		
Risk Coordinator		
Senior Geotechnical Engineer		
Senior Traffic Engineer		
Senior Tunnelling Engineer		
Tunnelling Advice		
Tunnel Ventilation and Fire Life Safety Engineer		
Geosite	\$	332,750
Geotechnical Manager		
GHD Pty Ltd	\$	1,023,514
Aboriginal Heritage Approvals Support		
Additional Feature Survey Environmental Investigation		
Geotechnical Investigation		
Geotechnical Investigation Services Diamond Coring		
Geotechnical Investigation Services Sonic Coring		
Monitoring Well Development and Permeability Testing		
PSI and Development of SAP		
Rail and Feature Survey for Perth Airport Rail Link Corridor		
Sampling and Analysis Plan		
Spoil Re-use Study		
Vacuum Excavation Survey		
Golder Associates Pty Ltd	\$	6,757,580
Contamination and ASS Investigation Dewatering Assessment		
Geotechnical Investigation Borehole in Terminal 3 Southern Apron for Proposed Perth Airport Rail Link		
Tender Evaluation Assistance		
Tunnel Proximity Study		
Phase 2 Geotechnical Investigation (Involves extensive field work)		
GreenhilLi	\$	22,809
Perth Underground and Esplanade Stations Enhancement Study		
Hockley Consulting	\$	171,963
Provision of Services of a Senior Civil and Traffic Engineer		
Hutchinson Associates	\$	15,048
Consolidated Station - Concept Design Hydraulics	÷	2 721 171
IQ Industrial Procurement Advisor	\$	2,721,171
IQE	\$	417,027
Business Case Estimate	7	417,027
Jacobs SKM	\$	304,440
Design & Drafting Support Services		
Design and Drafting Support Services		
JCA Project Planning Pty Ltd	\$	150,000
Planning and Scheduling		
JDA Hydrologists	\$	19,459
Flood Modelling		
Key 2 Creative	\$	40,000
Graphics Design & Editing KPMG	\$	150,000
Cost Model	۶	130,000
Lowes Churchill	\$	142,474
<u> </u>	r	,

Project Engineer Support Lowes Churchill & Associates	\$	785,393
Assistant Project Coordinator		
Civil Engineer Project Manager		
Coordinator Project Definition Plan Planning Services Assistant Project Coordinator		
Project Definition by route Selection		
McGees Property	\$	13,068
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 11 Sultana Rd West, High Wycombe	Ψ	10,000
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 20 Ibis Place, High Wycombe		
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 6 Sultana Rd, High Wycombe		
MHM Engineering	\$	22,440
Consolidated Station Concept Design		
MMJ Real Estate	\$	4,901
Compensation Valuation for House and Land - 10 Ibis Place, High Wycombe		
Mobile Dewatering	\$	150,000
Ground Water Management Advice	^	400 544
MPS Architects Consolidated Terminal Station Concept	\$	400,514
High Wycombe Terminal Station Concept Design		
Painted Dog Research	\$	25,000
Passenger Satisfaction Monitor	<u> </u>	23,000
Pricewaterhouse Coopers	\$	501,839
Business Case Analysis	· ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Consolidated Terminal Station Development		
Corporate Governance Review		
Negotiation Strategy		
Preparation of Forrestfield - Airport Link Balance Sheet		
Preparation of Forrestfield-Airport Link Balance Sheet Phase Two		
Proper Consultant	\$	18,121
Land Acquisition Consultant		
PsyOpus	\$	44,550
Team Performance and Coaching Services	^	4 000
Rawlinsons Ougatity Superor	\$	1,890
Quantity Surveyor Rock Australia	\$	80,000
Satellite Interferometric Synthetis Aperture Radar (InSAR) Baseline Ground Movements Study	Ą	80,000
RPS Planning	\$	263,179
Dieback Assessment		
Level 2 Flora and Fauna		
Swan River Flora and Fauna Assessment		
Stephen Grubits & Associates	\$	495,558
Fire Engineering Support Services		
Steven Grubits & Associates	\$	88,000
Tunnel Fire Engineering		
Track PM	\$	18,870
Project Coordination		
Turner & Townsend	\$	101,421
Airport Rail Link - ARL Tunnel Bore Production		
Airport Rail Link - Tunnel Cost Estimate		
Estimating Services Long List Options Costing		
Worlebury	\$	431,019
Engineering Manager	<u> </u>	431,013
Worley Parson Pty Ltd	\$	1,061,809
Airport West Station Traffic and Access	•	,,
Consolidation Station Pedestrian Modelling		
Constraints Mapping		
Financial Modelling		
Forrestfield Station Access Strategy and Concept Design of Dundas Road		
Functional Planning - Forrestfield Station		
High Wycombe Station Traffic and Access		
Passenger Functional Planning - Airport West		
Passenger Functional Planning		
Railway Infrastructure Manager		
Track Infrastructure Specialist		
WorleyParsons	\$	158,067